
2022/2023 Wildflower School
Grocery Card Fundraiser

Free Money for the School - Please Sign Up!

Did you know that the money raised from grocery cards helps fund so many things for students and our school
each year? Our amazing, new outdoor space, furniture, equipment, supplies, field trips, and a lot more. The
Grocery Card fundraiser is an easy way for you to help!

When you order grocery cards, every dollar you spend goes towards your groceries, so it costs you nothing to
help.  Save-on Foods and the Kootenay Co-op donate 7 to 8% to our school based on the value of cards that our
school buys.

How does it work?

● Order grocery cards either online using the link at https://forms.gle/5QoWiAiRs3c7Rb9W6 or via paper

copy (see reverse)

● Grocery cards are ordered/delivered once a month – you pick what months you want (e.g. a monthly

recurring order) or you can submit one-time orders as you wish.

● Payment is made by e-transfer. Payments are requested at the beginning of each month (see dates on

reverse) with grocery cards available for pick-up shortly after.

● Grocery cards are delivered to the school each month – they are for the full amount you paid. You or your

child can pick them up at the Wildflower office. Notification is emailed to you when the cards are

available.

● Buy your groceries using the cards!

If you need to change or cancel your order, you can do so anytime by emailing: groceries4wildflower@gmail.com

The grocery card fundraiser is administered by the Wildflower Parent Advisory Committee (PAC).

For additional details and Frequently Asked Questions, see the FAQ page at:
https://wildflower.sd8.bc.ca/blog/2022-23-grocery-card-fundraiser

https://wildflower.sd8.bc.ca/blog/2022-23-grocery-card-fundraiser


2022/2023 Wildflower School Grocery Card Fundraiser

ORDER FORM
GO TO  https://forms.gle/5QoWiAiRs3c7Rb9W6  TO COMPLETE THIS FORM ONLINE

STEP 1:   Name and Contact Info

Name: _________________________ Email: ___________________________ Phone:______________________

STEP 2:   Select Order Frequency (check boxes for the months you want)

Payment Deadline Card Pick-up Payment Deadline Card Pick-up

□ Oct Fri Oct 7 Wed Oct 19 □ Mar Fri Mar 3 Wed Mar 15

□ Nov Fri Nov 4 Wed Nov 16 □ Apr Fri Mar 31 Wed Apr 12

□ Dec Fri Nov 25 Wed Dec 7 □ May Fri Apr 28 Wed May 10

□ Jan Fri Jan 6 Wed Jan 18 □ Jun Fri Jun 2 Wed June 14

□ Feb Fri Feb 3 Wed Feb 15

STEP 3:   Choose your Card Order PER MONTH

Kootenay Co-op (PAC earns 7%) Save-On Foods (PAC earns 8%)

# ______ x $50 = $______ total per mo. # ______ x $50 = $______ total per mo.

# ______ x $100 = $______ total per mo. # ______ x $100 = $______ total per mo.

$__________ subtotal per month $__________ subtotal per month

Combined Total Per Month = $________________

Step 4:  Submit your Order (pick one)
□ Scan or photograph this form and email it to groceries4wildflower@gmail.com
□ Drop this form off at the Wildflower office.

Date submitted _______________________       Signature_________________________________

Thank you for your support!

mailto:groceries4wildflower@gmail.com

